(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
CFIN TECHNOLOGY LTD
CGB TRADING SERVICES LTD
CG DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED
CHAAL BOUTIQUE LIMITED
CHAARMTLE LTD
CHAD SERVICES LTD
CHAIRMAN SERVICES COMPANY LTD
CHALIL HEALTHCARE RESOURCES LIMITED
CHALK FARM BUILDINGS LIMITED
CHAMBERS AND PATON LIMITED
CHAMBERS PORTFOLIO LIMITED
CHAMBOLLE LTD
CHAMELEON MARKETPLACE LIMITED
CHAMPDOG FILMS LIMITED
CHAMPION ELITE LIMITED
CHAMPION PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
CHAMPLAIN CONSULTING LIMITED
CHAN CANASTA LTD
CHANDOS HOUSE, TREATMENT FOR
ADDICTION CIC
CHANNEL 7 LIMITED
CHANPEL LTD
CHANTILLY LACE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHAPEAU CATERING LIMITED
CHAPEAU ROUGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED
CHAPEL STONE CONSULTING LIMITED
CHAPELTOWN GRILL LTD
CHAPERHOME LTD
CHAPERON LTD
CHAPTERHOUSE THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED
CHARACTER LONDON LTD
CHARAHA LTD
CHARCHLON LTD
CHARDO'S BUILDING RENOVATIONS
LIMITED
CHARGED ELECTRICAL LIMITED
CHARGEDEV LTD
CHARHARLO LTD
CHARI CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
CHARISMA CHRISTIAN CENTRE LIMITED
CHARLES BENJAMIN LTD.
CHARLES EDWARD (STATION ROAD)
LIMITED
CHARLES TITCH PRECISION LTD
CHARLES WESLEY LIMITED
CHARLIE HARRIS ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHARLIE KIRBY LIMITED
CHARLIEMAV LIMITED
CHARLIE'S POP UP BOUTIQUE LIMITED
CHARNOTER LTD
CHARTERHOUSE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE TRAINING LIMITED
CHARTER STREET LIMITED
CHASE FURNITURE LTD
CHASE SALES CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NEW COMPANIES
10638487
10633615
10644203
10640172
10635935
10633320
10643920
10641277
10641003
10642051
10635165
10636816
10644332
10635257
10635174
10636764
10637814
10643897
10639419

10634036
10638104
10641165
10641382
10639404

10633912
10637682
10641845
10642076
10637379
10637716
10636354
10637928
10634873

10634985
10636421
10635443
10640925
10638103
10643685
10637913

10634854
10641380
10643007
10635524
10633016
10644294
10642695
10638113
10632692
10637960
10633305
10643634
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CHATPLE LTD

CHAUHAN EMPIRE LTD

CHAYA LIVING LTD

C H BUILDING SERVICES LTD

CHEAPTRAVELING LTD

CHEARSOM LTD

CHEETHAM APPLIANCES LIMITED

CHEF ALBRIGHTON LTD

CHEFS COVER LTD

CHEGROVERT LTD

CHEINREE LTD

CHELL GREEN LTD

CHELMER MEWS LIMITED

CHELOR LTD

CHELSEA COATES CONSULTING LTD

CHELSEA ROSE REMOVALS LTD.

CHELSEA SOFA & BED LTD

CHEMELO LTD

CHEMICAL FARCHEM LTD

CHEMIX LONDON LTD

CHENET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CHENGZ LTD

CHEN PLUS LTD

THE CHEQUERED FLAG LONDON LTD

CHERCOEL LTD

CHERERRUB LTD

CHERITON COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CHERRY PEER LIMITED

CHERRYPICK RECRUITMENT LTD.

CHERRY TREE CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHERTSEY ARTISTS STUDIOS LTD

CHERWELL THERAPEUTICS LTD.

CHESARINA STIFTUNG LTD

CHESHIRE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

CHESHIRE KITCHEN PROJECTS LTD

CHESHIRE LANDSCAPES LIMITED

CHESHIRE TAXATION LTD

CHESTERFIELD BARBERS LIMITED

CHESTERTON TRADING LTD

CHESTNUT COMMUNICATIONS LTD

CHESTNUT GROVE HARBORNE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHEVRON RACING TEAM LTD

CHFP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHHARKA LTD

CHHIEN LTD

CHICKEN WINGS LTD

CHICKOLAND GRILL LTD

CHICO FOOTWARE LTD

CHI ESTATES LIMITED

CHI IT AND PM SERVICES LIMITED

CHIKIM GLOBAL SERVICES PVT LTD

CHILACHHIL LTD

CHILDBASE EMPLOYEE OWNERSHIP
TRUSTEE LIMITED
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10634401
10640345
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10637803
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